
East Suburban Catholic Conference
2005 Women’s Cross Country 
Freshman-Sophomore Individual Results

Place Points Name Team Time
1 1 Ally Sturm (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 19:25
2 2 Kirsten Moran (FR) Benet Academy 19:29
3 3 Kelsey Gallo (FR) Benet Academy 19:40
4 4 Mary Austin (SO) Marist High School 19:43
5 5 Nora Nickels (FR) Benet Academy 19:44
6 6 Katilin Sandor (FR) Benet Academy 19:54
7 7 Aileen Gorman (SO) Marist High School 19:55
8 8 Stacey Klouda (FR) Benet Academy 20:00
9 Laura Ranalletta (SO) Benet Academy 20:02
10 9 Brittany Sullivan (FR) Marist High School 20:24
11 10 Liz Hennington (FR) Providence High School 20:38
12 11 Tricia Kordas (FR) Marist High School 20:44
13 12 Melissa Suarez (SO) Marist High School 20:44
14 13 Lauren Fabbri (SO) St Viator High School 20:48
15 14 Lauren Cozzi (FR) St Viator High School 20:51
16 15 Jordan Wohlner (FR) Carmel Catholic High School 20:55
17 Lisa Carlson (SO) Marist High School 21:04
18 Kelsey Ontko (SO) Benet Academy 21:09
19 Bridget Brady (SO) Marist High School 21:16
20 16 Laura Nozicka (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 21:21
21 17 Kristen Gattuso (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 21:24
22 18 Kelly Gleason (SO) Fenwick High School 21:31
23 19 Lisa Kuersten (FR) Marian Catholic High School 21:40
24 20 Molly Gregory (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 21:51
25 21 Anne Marie McLean (SO) Fenwick High School 21:52
26 22 Tiffany Gordon (SO) Joliet Catholic Academy 21:53
27 23 Arika Cozzi (SO) St Viator High School 22:16
28 24 Casey Armand (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 22:19
29 25 Kacie Poll (FR) Carmel Catholic High School 22:24
30 Christina Sabato (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 22:30
31 26 Sarah Furjanic (SO) Nazareth Academy 22:46
32 27 Christina Gray (FR) Marian Catholic High School 22:50
33 28 Eleatta Bass (FR) St Viator High School 22:58
34 29 Joan Furjanic (FR) Marian Catholic High School 22:59
35 30 Tricia Gawlas (SO) Nazareth Academy 23:04
36 31 Ashley Gawron (SO) Providence High School 23:10
37 32 Nicole Scalamera (SO) Marian Catholic High School 23:19
38 33 Sarah Gajos (SO) Nazareth Academy 23:25
39 34 Stephanie Analytis (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 23:33
40 35 Annie Hanrahan (FR) Fenwick High School 23:41
41 36 Maggie Mahalick (SO) Joliet Catholic Academy 23:47
42 37 Paige Bonk (SO) St Viator High School 23:48
43 38 Nyssa Lombardo (SO) Nazareth Academy 24:22
44 39 Emily McCauley (FR) Fenwick High School 24:31
45 Laura Simpson (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 24:32
46 40 Becky Gilbert (SO) Nazareth Academy 24:40
47 41 Liz McKinley (SO) Fenwick High School 24:42



48 Jenny Reisek (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 24:45
49 42 Natalie Paul (FR) Marian Catholic High School 24:59
50 Colleen Duggan (SO) Marian Catholic High School 25:00
51 Nora Byrnes (FR) Fenwick High School 25:06
52 Lyndsey Noesen (SO) Nazareth Academy 25:30
53 Chantal Carney (FR) Fenwick High School 25:30
54 Emily Spahn (FR) St Viator High School 25:47
55 Nora Dzik (SO) Joliet Catholic Academy 27:18



Team-by-team results
Place Points Name School Time

2 2 Kirsten Moran (FR) Benet Academy 19:29
3 3 Kelsey Gallo (FR) Benet Academy 19:40
5 5 Nora Nickels (FR) Benet Academy 19:44
6 6 Katilin Sandor (FR) Benet Academy 19:54
8 8 Stacey Klouda (FR) Benet Academy 20:00

Total 24
9 Laura Ranalletta (SO) Benet Academy 20:02
18 Kelsey Ontko (SO) Benet Academy 21:09

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Ally Sturm (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 19:25
16 15 Jordan Wohlner (FR) Carmel Catholic High School 20:55
20 16 Laura Nozicka (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 21:21
21 17 Kristen Gattuso (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 21:24
29 25 Kacie Poll (FR) Carmel Catholic High School 22:24

Total 74
30 Christina Sabato (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 22:30
45 Laura Simpson (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 24:32

Place Points Name School Time
22 18 Kelly Gleason (SO) Fenwick High School 21:31
25 21 Anne Marie McLean (SO) Fenwick High School 21:52
40 35 Annie Hanrahan (FR) Fenwick High School 23:41
44 39 Emily McCauley (FR) Fenwick High School 24:31
47 41 Liz McKinley (SO) Fenwick High School 24:42

Total 154
51 Nora Byrnes (FR) Fenwick High School 25:06
53 Chantal Carney (FR) Fenwick High School 25:30

Place Points Name School Time
24 20 Molly Gregory (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 21:51
26 22 Tiffany Gordon (SO) Joliet Catholic Academy 21:53
28 24 Casey Armand (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 22:19
39 34 Stephanie Analytis (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 23:33
41 36 Maggie Mahalick (SO) Joliet Catholic Academy 23:47

Total 136
48 Jenny Reisek (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 24:45
55 Nora Dzik (SO) Joliet Catholic Academy 27:18

Place Points Name School Time
23 19 Lisa Kuersten (FR) Marian Catholic High School 21:40
32 27 Christina Gray (FR) Marian Catholic High School 22:50
34 29 Joan Furjanic (FR) Marian Catholic High School 22:59
37 32 Nicole Scalamera (SO) Marian Catholic High School 23:19
49 42 Natalie Paul (FR) Marian Catholic High School 24:59

Total 149
50 Colleen Duggan (SO) Marian Catholic High School 25:00



Place Points Name School Time
4 4 Mary Austin (SO) Marist High School 19:43
7 7 Aileen Gorman (SO) Marist High School 19:55
10 9 Brittany Sullivan (FR) Marist High School 20:24
12 11 Tricia Kordas (FR) Marist High School 20:44
13 12 Melissa Suarez (SO) Marist High School 20:44

Total 43
17 Lisa Carlson (SO) Marist High School 21:04
19 Bridget Brady (SO) Marist High School 21:16

Place Points Name School Time
31 26 Sarah Furjanic (SO) Nazareth Academy 22:46
35 30 Tricia Gawlas (SO) Nazareth Academy 23:04
38 33 Sarah Gajos (SO) Nazareth Academy 23:25
43 38 Nyssa Lombardo (SO) Nazareth Academy 24:22
46 40 Becky Gilbert (SO) Nazareth Academy 24:40

Total 167
52 Lyndsey Noesen (SO) Nazareth Academy 25:30

Place Points Name School Time
11 10 Liz Hennington (FR) Providence High School 20:38
36 31 Ashley Gawron (SO) Providence High School 23:10

Total 41

Place Points Name School Time
14 13 Lauren Fabbri (SO) St Viator High School 20:48
15 14 Lauren Cozzi (FR) St Viator High School 20:51
27 23 Arika Cozzi (SO) St Viator High School 22:16
33 28 Eleatta Bass (FR) St Viator High School 22:58
42 37 Paige Bonk (SO) St Viator High School 23:48

Total 115
54 Emily Spahn (FR) St Viator High School 25:47


